SCT211
SCT211.1
TECHNICAL DATA
SIMEX Ltd., 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, fax 58 762-07-70, www.simex.plWielopole 11,
K
K
AT
A

WS :
WM :
Ordering example:
Single TC temperature sensor, K thermocouple, 2 tolerance class, sheath diameter 4 mm and length
100 mm, connection cable, length 1500 mm with fibreglass insulation and „mini” plug, hot
junction isolated from the sheath, sensor measuring range 150°C.
SCT211-1-K-4-100-P-WS-1500-SO-2-WM-150°C
straight
sheath length (L):
100 mm (standard)
other, please specify [mm]
sheath diameter (
3,5 mm
4 mm
Ød):
other, please specify
temperature sensor:
2 : double
PP : with transmitter
1 : single
connecting cable length:
1500 : 1,5 linear meter
other, please specify [mm]
insulation types of connection cable:
PVC : PVC / PVC (110 )
TS : teflon / silicon (180 C max.)
SS : silicon / silicon (250 C max.)
WS :  (400 C max.)
°
°
°
double fibreglass / stainless steel °
C max.
sensor measuring range or temperature transmitter settings:
please specify
sensing element:
K
N
other, please specify
J
accuracy class:
class
class 2
1
junction type:
SU : junction grounded
SO : junction isolated from the sheath
Thermoelectric temperature sensors